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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Dorso
Monza, Domenica 08/06/2025 - 12:00

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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Atleta

CIKA ADLIN

VICCH SILVIA
BELLINGERI GIULIA
LIUZZI BENEDETTA
MAINO EMMA
SANTONOCITO LISA
AVOLIO TERESA
FARINA AGATA
BOLIS VALENTINA
CANOCI GRAZIA
GUARNERA SARA
BIFFI FRANCESCA
SALVI EMMA
GERMANO SONIA
RIZZETTI GIULIA

DE TULLIO CRISTINA
MOSSI ELENA
FILIPPINI BEATRICE
BETTONI FRANCESCA
OLIVIERO SARA
GATELLI MATILDE

S10
S9
S7
S6
S5
S5
S10
S5
S7
S6
S5
S3
S10
S5
S5
S10
S8
S3
S5
S8
S3

Serie

Anno

2008
2000
2000
2010
2010
1982
2014
2011
2013
2000
2008
1997
2015
2011
2008
1964
1982
2002
2014
1995
2012

Societa

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Ssd Beleza Srl

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Pezzaze

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
Asd Pezzaze

Foglio n.

1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Tempo

00:40.88
00:44.20
00:56.85
00:58.46
00:59.24
01:04.46
00:52.24
01:05.58
01:07.85
01:09.98
01:13.59
01:36.01
01:03.10
01:19.18
01:19.22
01:05.61
01:26.25
02:07.75
01:51.88
01:36.71
02:50.80

Pti

801.37
768.33
729.29
685.60
685.52
630.00
627.11
619.24
611.05
572.74
551.84
530.26
519.18
512.88
512.62
499.31
435.71
398.51
362.98
SubJudice
FG

ITA-J

ITA-E

ITA-E

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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